2 3 S H : N A A O N

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

509-576-8342

p.1

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250

SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Phone (360) 564-1222 Fax (360) 586-1181 Web Site: www.wutc.wa.gov

## COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY

(excluding Household Goods carriers and Brokers)

APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE

FEE: \$50.00
Application for Change of Name or Business Structure may be used ONLY in the following
circumstances:
• Changes of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure.
• Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual s
business when the individual is the majority stockholder or, by an individual to a
partnership, when the individual is the majority partner or, from a corporation to a
proprietorship of the majority shareholder or, by a partnership to a proprietorship of the
majority partner.  Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a
corporation established to incorporate the partnership business, when the partners are the
majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership.
• Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to
another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders
in the same proportions.
TYPE OF PAYMENT
Cash Cord Information (if unplicable)  Cash Cord Information (if unplicable)
Credit Card Information (if applicable)  / Month/Year/ 3
Amount \$ 50 00 COMPANY NAME: A-1 Coli
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following
information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the
applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid.
,
Cardholder's signatur Date 7-16-10
Cardinology 5 signatur
1000
For Commission Use Only
111-2068-200-02 50.00 Received date: 1910 Insurance: ()
0025320

VI 207349

509-576-8342

Holder of Permit CC- 60251 asks the	e UTC for authority to change the name of or elow under 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to:
	S INFORMATION
A MARINES	il .
ALVIZ	n
New Name: HAZZLI Arvizz	Phone #:
Trade Name: DBA A-1CaB	Fax #:
Mailing Address:	Physical Address: (If different)
Street/P.O. Box	Street
City, State Zip	City, State Zip
USDOT #	(If you don't have one, you can apply online at 6-3816 or 360-596-3803 for assistance.
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI):	01 600 8530
Individual Deartnership Corporatio	LC)
NAME HAZEL I ArvizW OWN	PERCENTANGE OF SHARES
	// //
<u>CURRENT BUSIN</u>	ESS INFORMATION $4865$
Current Name: AAZEI Holtze.	1aw Phone #: 509-833-6560
Trade Name: DBA A-1CaB	Fax#: 5-09-576-8342
Mailing Address: 4/01 Powerhous	
Street/P.O. Box	Street
City, State Zip YAKI'ma, WA 98	908 City, State Zip
Individual - Partnership - Corporatio	n - State of Incorporation
NAME HADYLAHOHZCLOW OWN	PERCENTANGE OF SHARES

CERTIFICATION: Carrier affirms that the change of name or business structure does not involve a change in ownership, management, or control of the operating authority. The undersigned applicant requests that the Commission enter an order granting its petition as provided in 81.80 RCW.

I certify or declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the information contained in this application is true and correct.

Inst #: 201003300002629

Fees: \$10,00

03/30/2010 01:36:35 PM

Receipt#. 290709

Requestor:

RECORDER CLARK COUNTY Recorded By: CDE Pgs: 1

DEBBIE CONWAY

CLARK COUNTY RECORDER

STATE OF NEVADA MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE
No. 20100321000182820

STATE OF NEVADA SE

	ar Rev. David Nive	
This is to certify that the undersigne	iprint name and title of official performing man	iage)
	parter and the same transfer and the same tr	- hit
did on the 23 day of the mor	allers the state of the state o	ئـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
		, Nevada,
join in lawful wedlock CONRADO	ARVIZU-CHAVEZ	
of YAKIMA	(groom) State/Country of WASHINGTON	
(city) date of birth 67/23/1968		
The state of the s	NE HOLTZCLAW	
OF AVEING	(bride) , State/Country of WASHINGTON	
(city)  date of birth 07/02/1960		
with their mutual consent, in the presenc	ed Shirley MULER	
	(witness) Rev. Dand Mip	
S OF THE	Signature of Official Performing Marriage (Black In	k Only)
SEAL J	Print Name and Title of Official 65/6 Weld River Dr.	
Corne	Address of Official Performing Magniage Los Verros NV 87108	
Diana alla	City; State and Zig Code	
DIANA ALBA, COUNTY CLERK		
Bride/Groom Mailing Address: 4601	POWERHOUSE 43	
	1001 \$ 1008 A A A DATE	

This Certificate must be typewritten or printed in black ink and presented within 10 days to the Clark Colony Recorder, 500 S. Grand Central Parkway, Las Vegas, Nevada 89155-1510.

Patert #5636874

This copy is not valid unless prepared on Safethrage." paper, impressed with the raised seal of the Clark County Recorder

TouchSafe"

KEEP DOCUMENT IN A SAFE PLACE ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE



Filed with Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission

## Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

	(Name of Agency)	-			·····		. (herein aft		a ngi
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								
This is to certify that the A	merican Casualty Co. o	f Reading	PA (USDC	T 200)					
• —	(Name of Company)		,						
(herein after called Company) of 333			,60604						
	(Home Address of Cor	mpany)							
Hazel I. Arv	izu dba A 1								
has issued to Cab	ne of Motor Carrier)	of <u>4601</u>	Powerhous			KIMA .	980, AW	800	
(Nan	ne or iviolor Carrier)		(Addi	ress of Moto	r Carner)				
A policy or policies of insurance e	ffective from 03/13/2010		12:01 A.M. sta	andard time	at the add	ress of t	he insure	d state	ed in
policy or policies and continuing u	intil cancelled as provided her	ein, which by	attachment c	of the Uniform	n Motor C	arrier Bo	dily Injury	and F	rope
Damage Liability Insurance Endor covering the obligations imposed	rsement, has or have been am	endec to pro	vide automob	ile bodily inj	iry and pr	operty d	amage lial	bility ir	sura
covering the obligations imposed t	depoil such motor camer by the	provisions c	a he motor ca	imeriaw oi i	ne State i	n waica i	ine Agenc	y nas	junsc
regulations promulgated in accord	rance inerewith.						_	•	-
•									e tha
Whenever requested, the C	ompany agrees to fumish the	Agency a du	olicate original	of said poli	v or polic	ies and a	all endorse	ement	s the
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the	ompany agrees to furnish the operations of the correction of the company or the insured given	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30	olicate original celled without ) davs' notice	of said policancellation	y or polic of the pol	ies and a	all endorse	ements	d. Su
Whenever requested, the C	ompany agrees to furnish the operations of the correction of the company or the insured given	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30	olicate original celled without ) davs' notice	of said policancellation	y or polic of the pol	ies and a	all endorse	ements	d. Su
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date no	ompany agrees to furnish the orsement described herein ma he Company or the insured giv otice is actually received in the	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30	olicate original celled without ) davs' notice	of said policancellation	y or polic of the pol	ies and a	all endorse	ements	d. Su
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the	ompany agrees to furnish the operations of the corsement described herein mathe Company or the insured give the cotice is actually received in the operation with the corrections of the	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30	olicate original celled without ) davs' notice	of said policancellation	y or polic of the pol	ies and a icy to wh Agency,	all endorse nich it is at such thirt	ements	d. Su
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date no	ompany agrees to furnish the orsement described herein ma he Company or the insured giv otice is actually received in the	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30 e office of the	olicate original celled without ) days' notice Agency.	l of said poli cancellation in writing to	cy or polic of the pol the State	ies and a icy to wh Agency,	all endorse nich it is at such thirt	ements taches y (30)	d. Su
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date no	ompany agrees to furnish the operations of the corsement described herein mathe Company or the insured give the cotice is actually received in the operation with the corrections of the	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30 e office of the	olicate original celled without ) days' notice Agency.	l of said poli cancellation in writing to	cy or polic of the pol the State	ies and a icy to wh Agency,	all endorse ich it is at such thirt	ements taches y (30)	days
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date not 2405 Lucien Countersigned at MAITLAND	ompany agrees to furnish the present described herein manner Company or the insured give otice is actually received in the way (Address)	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30 e office of the	olicate original celled without ) days' notice Agency.	l of said policancellation in writing to	cy or policy of the pol the State 16th (Day)	ies and a icy to wh Agency, day of	all endorse ich it is at such thirt	ements taches y (30)	days
Whenever requested, the C This certificate and the endo cancellation may be effective by the commence to run from the date no	ompany agrees to furnish the present described herein manner Company or the insured give otice is actually received in the way (Address)	Agency a du y not be can ving thirty (30 e office of the	olicate original celled without ) days' notice Agency.	of said policancellation in writing to This	cy or policy of the polithe State  16th (Day)	ies and a icy to wh Agency, day of	all endorse ich it is at such thirt	ements tached y (30)	days